
 

Gordon Head Middle School  
Music Schedule 2021-22   

Time MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

7:30 

8:30 

Advanced 

Strings 
@LPSS 

Jazz 
Band 

Advanced 

Strings 
@LPSS 

 
GHMS Choir 
(7:50 – 8:30) 

Intermediate 
Strings 

Jazz Band 

8:40 

8:54 

(8:39 Mon.) 

Advisory 

 

Advisory 

 

Advisory 

 

Advisory 

 

Advisory 

8:54 

9:36 

1 

 

1 

Band 8 

1 

 
Exploratory 

 
 

1 

Band 7 a/b 

1 

 
Exploratory 

 
 9:36 

10:18 

2 

 

2 

Band 7a 

2 

6 
2 

Band 8 

2 

6 
10:18 

10:33 

 
Nutrition Break 

 
Nutrition Break 

 
Nutrition Break 

 
Nutrition Break 

 
Nutrition Break 

10:33 

11:15 

3 

Band 7a 
 

3 

Band 7b 

3  

 
Exploratory 

3 

 

3  

 
Exploratory 

11:15 

11:57 

4 

Band 7b 

4   

GHMS 

Choir 

4 

7 
4 

 

4 

7 
11:57 

12:42 
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

12:42 

1:25 

5 

 

5  

 

5 

 
Exploratory 

5 

 

5 

 
Exploratory 

1:25 

2:07 

6 

Band 6a 

6 

   Band 6a 

6 

8 
6 

Band 6a 

6 

8 

2:07 

2:50 

7  
Band 6b 

7 

Band 6b 

7 

 

7 
Band 6b 

7 

 
 

2:50 

3:50 

 

Beginner  
Strings 

 

Intermediate  
Strings 

 

Beginner 
Strings 

 

Musical  
Theatre 
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