## Gordon Head Middle School **Music Schedule 2021-22**

Time	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:30 8:30	Advanced Strings @LPSS	Jazz Band	Advanced Strings @LPSS GHMS Choir (7:50 - 8:30)	Intermediate Strings	Jazz Band
8:40 8:54	(8:39 Mon.) Advisory	Advisory	Advisory	Advisory	Advisory
8:54 9:36	1	1 Band 8	1 Exploratory	1 Band 7 a/b	1 Exploratory
9:36 10:18	2	2 Band 7a	6	2 Band 8	6
10:18 10:33	Nutrition Break	Nutrition Break	Nutrition Break	Nutrition Break	Nutrition Break
10:33 11:15	3 Band 7a	3 Band 7b	3 Exploratory	3	3 Exploratory
11:15 11:57	4 Band 7b	4 GHMS Choir	7	4	7
11:57 12:42	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
12:42 1:25	5	5	5 Exploratory	5	5 Exploratory
1:25 2:07	6 Band 6a	6 Band 6a	8	6 Band 6a	8
2:07 2:50	7 Band 6b	7 Band 6b	7	7 Band 6b	7
2:50 3:50	Beginner Strings	Intermediate Strings	Beginner Strings	Musical Theatre	

Updated: September 10, 2021